
2002 Sun Devil Football Schedule
Day Date Opponent Location Time
Saturday Aug. 24 at Nebraska Memorial Stadium • Lincoln, Neb. (ESPN) 6:45 p.m. CST
Saturday Aug. 31 Eastern Washington Sun Devil Stadium • Tempe, Ariz. 7 p.m.
Saturday Sept. 7 Central Florida Sun Devil Stadium • Tempe, Ariz. 7 p.m.
Saturday Sept. 14 at San Diego State Qualcomm Stadium • San Diego, Calif. tba
Saturday Sept. 28 Stanford Sun Devil Stadium • Tempe, Ariz. 7 p.m.
Saturday Oct. 5 North Carolina Sun Devil Stadium • Tempe, Ariz. tba
Saturday Oct. 12 Oregon State Sun Devil Stadium • Tempe, Ariz. tba
Saturday Oct. 19 at Oregon Autzen Stadium • Eugene, Ore. tba
Saturday Oct. 26 Washington Sun Devil Stadium • Tempe, Ariz. tba
Saturday Nov. 2 at Washington State Martin Stadium • Pullman, Wash. tba
Saturday Nov. 9 California Sun Devil Stadium • Tempe, Ariz. tba
Saturday Nov. 16 at USC Los Angeles, Calif. • Los Angeles, Calif. tba
Friday Nov. 29 at Arizona Arizona Stadium • Tucson, Ariz. tba
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